\ TeExAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

CAPITAL LITIGATION SEMINAR

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date
Location
Course Directors

Total CLE Hours

June 15, 2022
Hyatt Regency Riverwalk, 123 La Soya Street, San Antonio, Texas
Pat McCann and David Ryan

6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Time

8:00 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:45 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12215 pm

1:15 pm

1:30 pm

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Daily CLE Hours: 6.0  Ethics: 1.0
CLE Topic Speaker
Registration and Continental Breakfast
Opening Remarks Pat McCann and
David Ryan
1.0 Getting Your Mitigation Efforts Funded Early Juandalyn Taylor
10 Error Preservation and Laying Landmines; Defeating IAC Kristen Jerninaan
’ and Making the Appellate Lawyer Love You g
Break
10 Qualifications, SBOT DRs, and ABA Guidelines; How to Gretchen Sween
’ Become A Capital Defense Lawyer and Practice Ethically
Ethics
Lunch Line
Lunch Presentation: Law Office in a Shoe Box; Self-Care .
1.0 . . David Ryan
and Being Ready for a Disaster
Break
1.0 20 Cases to Read Before Your Next/First Capital Defense Jerald Graber
10 Aggressive Discovery, A Cautionary Tale: Case Study of Loretta Muldrow

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

Alfred Brown

Adjourn
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