

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

CAPITAL LITIGATION SEMINAR

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date June 15, 2022

Location Hyatt Regency Riverwalk, 123 La Soya Street, San Antonio, Texas

Course Directors Pat McCann and David Ryan

Total CLE Hours 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Wednesday, June 15, 2022

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Time	CLE	Topic	Speaker
8:00 am		Registration and Continental Breakfast	
8:30 am		Opening Remarks	Pat McCann and David Ryan
8:45 am	1.0	Getting Your Mitigation Efforts Funded Early	Juandalyn Taylor
9:45 am	1.0	Error Preservation and Laying Landmines; Defeating IAC and Making the Appellate Lawyer Love You	Kristen Jerningan
10:45 am		Break	
11:00 am	1.0 Ethics	Qualifications, SBOT DRs, and ABA Guidelines; How to Become A Capital Defense Lawyer and Practice Ethically	Gretchen Sween
12:00 pm		Lunch Line	
12:15 pm	1.0	Lunch Presentation: Law Office in a Shoe Box; Self-Care and Being Ready for a Disaster	David Ryan
1:15 pm		Break	
1:30 pm	1.0	20 Cases to Read Before Your Next/First Capital Defense	Jerald Graber
2:30 pm	1.0	Aggressive Discovery, A Cautionary Tale: Case Study of Alfred Brown	Loretta Muldrow
3:30 pm		Adjourn	

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com